Pita Mediterranean Street Tood Menu

https://menulist.menu
1240 Highway 54 W, Fayetteville 1-30214-4557, United States
(+1)6785451669

The Menu of Pita Mediterranean Street Food from Fayetteville contains about 70 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.9.
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10 Most Popular
CHICKEN ROLLS
Oriental Dishes
FALAFEL

Pizza

SHAWARMA
Sandwiches
LAVASH WRAP
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

fippetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Specialli

GYRO PLATTER

House Specialties

SHAWARMA PLATTER

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER

Soups & Salads

SEAFOOD BOWL

$9.5

$14.3

$14.3

$1.5

$14.3

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$13.5

$2.9

$13.5

Tries
GREEK FRIES

fippetizers

VEGGIE GRAPE LEAVES

Béreh

CHEESE ROLLS

Bowl

GRILLED CHICKEN BOWL

Platlers

GYRO BEEF PLATTER

Greek Specialties

SPANAKOPITA

Bread

PITA

Meals

PITA CHIPS

Party Platter

SIGNATURE PLATTER

tids’ Meals
KIDS CHICKEN BITES
Big Bowls

GYRO BOWL

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$12.5

$16.5

$9.5

$1.5

$17.0

$9.5

$12.5
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&Etra Sauce

GREEK DRESSING

Freshly Made Sides

SEASONED RICE

Mezza
TRADITIONAL HUMMUS
Protein Bowl

GREEK BOWL

$1.0

$3.5

$9.5

$9.5

Salads - fippetizers - Sides

SPICY TZATZIKI SAUCE

House Dips & Sauces

HOUSE SAUCE

Hot Platter Entrees

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA

Side Dishes
STREET SAUCE

GYRO FRIES

$1.0

$1.0

$16.5

$6.3

$1.0
$11.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

TZATZIKI SAUCE
TZATZIKI

Bowls

FALAFEL BOWL
STEAK BOWL

(] (]
Daily Specials
MINI 3 PITAS
MINI PITA.

Popular Ttems
SIGNATURE GYRO
BIG GREEK GYRO

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served
CHICKEN
STEAK FRIES

&fras

GLUTEN FREE PITA
PITA BREAD (FLOUR)
SPICY SAUCE

Dessert

COOKIE

$3.5

$1.0

$12.5
$13.5

$15.0
$6.0

$14.8
$14.8

$13.5

$1.5
$1.3
$1.0

$2.9
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BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE
KNAFEH

Starters

HARISSA HUMMUS
FALAFEL STARTER
FALAFEL PLATTER

Tiids
KIDS GYRO

KIDS CHEESE PITA
KIDS CHEESE ROLLS

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD
SHRIMP

$7.0
$6.3

$9.5
$9.5
$16.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$14.3

YOGURT

Drinks

BOTTLE SPRITE
PATH WATER
BOTTLE DIET COKE
BOTTLE COCA COLA

Salads

GARBANZO SALAD
GYRO SALAD
GREEK SALAD
FALAFEL SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD

$3.5
$3.8
$3.5
$3.5

$4.0
$12.5
$9.5
$12.5
$12.5
$13.5



Pita Mediterranean Street Tood

1240 Highway 54 W, Fayetteville Opening Hours:

[-30214-4557, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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