



https://menulist.menu 1240 Highway 54 W, Fayetteville I-30214-4557, United States (+1)6785451669



10 Most Popular		Fries	
CHICKEN ROLLS	\$9.5	GREEK FRIES	\$9.5
Oriental Dishes		Appetizers	
FALAFEL	\$14.3	VEGGIE GRAPE LEAVES	\$9.5
Pizza		Börek	
SHAWARMA	\$14.3	CHEESE ROLLS	\$9.5
Sandwiches		Bowl	
LAVASH WRAP	\$1.5	GRILLED CHICKEN BOWL	\$12.5
Chicken		Platters	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$14.3	GYRO BEEF PLATTER	\$16.5
Appetizer		Greek Specialties	
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$16.5	SPANAKOPITA	\$9.5
Specialties		Bread	
GYRO PLATTER	\$16.5	PITA	
House Specialties		Meals	
SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$16.5	PITA CHIPS	\$1.5
Steaks		Party Platter	
STEAK SALAD	\$13.5	SIGNATURE PLATTER	\$17.0
Soft Drinks		Kids' Meals	
BOTTLE WATER	\$2.9	KIDS CHICKEN BITES	\$9.5
Soups & Salads		Big Bowls	
SEAFOOD BOWL	\$13.5	GYRO BOWL	\$12.5

1	1	2	N
1	(1)		
		1	
		-	

\$2.9

Extra Sauce		Starters & Salads	
GREEK DRESSING	\$1.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5
a a		FRENCH FRIES	
Freshly Made Sides		•	
SEASONED RICE	\$3.5	Sauces	
Al		TZATZIKI SAUCE	\$1.0
Mezza		TZATZIKI	
TRADITIONAL HUMMUS	\$9.5		
		Bowls	
Protein Bowl		FALAFEL BOWL	\$12.5
GREEK BOWL	\$9.5	STEAK BOWL	\$13.5
Salads - Appetizers - Sides		Daily Specials	
SPICY TZATZIKI SAUCE	\$1.0	MINI 3 PITAS	\$15.0
		MINI PITA.	\$6.0
House Dips & Sauces			
HOUSE SAUCE	\$1.0	Popular Items	
		SIGNATURE GYRO	\$14.8
Hot Platter Entrees		BIG GREEK GYRO	\$14.8
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATTER	\$16.5		_
		These Types Of Dishes Are	
Restaurant Category		Being Served	
MEDITERRANEAN		CHICKEN	
		STEAK FRIES	\$13.5
Mixed Specialties			
BAKLAVA	\$6.3	Extras	
0.1. 0.1.		GLUTEN FREE PITA	\$1.5
Side Dishes		PITA BREAD (FLOUR)	\$1.3
STREET SAUCE	\$1.0	SPICY SAUCE	\$1.0
GYRO FRIES	\$11.5	_	
		Dessert	
		0001/15	40.0

COOKIE



BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	YOGURT	
KNAFEH	\$6.3		
		Drinks	
Starters		BOTTLE SPRITE	\$3.5
HARISSA HUMMUS	\$9.5	PATH WATER	\$3.8
FALAFEL STARTER	\$9.5	BOTTLE DIET COKE	\$3.5
FALAFEL PLATTER	\$16.5	BOTTLE COCA COLA	\$3.5
Kids		Salads	
KIDS GYRO	\$9.5	GARBANZO SALAD	\$4.0
KIDS CHEESE PITA	\$9.5	GYRO SALAD	\$12.5
KIDS CHEESE ROLLS	\$9.5	GREEK SALAD	\$9.5
		FALAFEL SALAD	\$12.5
Ingredients Used		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.5
SEAFOOD	\$14.3	SEAFOOD SALAD	\$13.5
SHRIMP			



Pita Mediterranean Street Food

1240 Highway 54 W, Fayetteville I-30214-4557, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00

Made with menulist.menu